
FOR GARBAGE
experimental collaborative seminar in cooperation with 

FAČVUT           Prague

prof. Gerhard Schmitt

Mondays 13:45 ValueLab
Thesis Elective 6 ECTS

Monday, February 20, 12



FOR GARBAGE   experimentální ateliér Achten - Nováková LS 2012

Who are we?
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WHO AM I?

studying PhD at FA ČVUT Prague and ETH Zurich

experimental atelier

graphic design (books)

furniture and reconstructions
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Timing

Theme
Method
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Theme - garbage

2%
19%

3%1%

21%21%

9%

25%

incinerating recycling
selling composting
terrain disposing
other reusing dont know

Czech republic

Switzerland 
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Statistics of garbage production

www.nationmaster.com/compare/

1.6kg/day

0.85kg/day

Theme - garbage
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Possible Scenarios

The journey of one sad, tiny piece of garbage

Advertisment: garbage architecture and design

Different types of groups
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Method
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Method - Teleconference
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Method - Adobe Connect
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Method - ColLab Blue
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Method - ColLab Green
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Introduction, methods of collaboration, Lecture

Lecture - materials, examples, Experiment

Team setting,  film, Discussion 

1st Presentation: Analysis
no lecture
 
Design 1: creating international teams

Design 2
Easter holiday

Design 3

2nd Presentation: Design versus Investor

Fabrication I: Meeting the specialist, Plans

Fabrication II: Finishing the product

3rd Presentation: Final  Solution

Timing

20.02.2012
  
27.02.2012 !

05.03.2012 !

12.03.2012!
19.03.2012

26.03.2012!

02.04.2012!
09.04.2012!

16.04.2012!

23.04.2012

30.04.2012!

07.05.2012!

14.05.2012!
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Next?
Questions?
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